

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 28-36, 46-54 & 55-63 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18742-18750/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 and 8.8.2008 in CWP No.
7963/2007 & CWP No.8234/2007 & CWP No. 8445/2007 & CWP No. 9717/2007 &
CWP No. 13320/2007 and in C.M. No. 2910/2008 in CWP No. 7963/2007,
C.M. No. 1864/2008 in CWP No. 8234/2007, R. A. No. 75/2008 in CWP No.
8445/2007 and RA No. 131/2008 in CWP No. 8445/2007 and R.A. No.
131/2008 in CWP No. 9717/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

MUKESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns. for impleadment)

Date: 04/10/2010 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Applications are to be heard alongwith the main
matter before an appropriate Bench.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER