

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.36 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18721-
18730/2009

PRABHU DAYAL & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS., ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for transposing the applicants as petitioners)
(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.36 is allowed.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master