

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 64-72 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18742-18750/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in RA No. 75/2008
& RA No. 131/2008 & CM No. 1864/2008 & CM No. 2910/2008 & CWP No.
7963/2007 & CWP No. 8234/2007 & CWP No. 8445/2007 & CWP No.
9717/2007 & CWP No. 13320/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUKESH KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv. (not present)
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter has been called out twice but on both
occasions, none appeared.

I.A. nos.64-72 are dismissed for want of
prosecution.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master