

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.64-72 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).18742-18750/2009

MUKESH KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 18/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A.G. Haryana
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos.64-72 of 2011 - applications for
impleadment are allowed.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master