

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.73-81 & 82-90 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.18742-18750/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in CWP No.7963/ 2007, CWP No.8234/2007, CWP No.8445/2007, CWP No.9717/2007, CWP No.13320/2007 and order dated 08/08/2008 in CWP No.7963/2007, CWP No.8234/2007, CWP No.8445/2007, CWP No.9717/2007, RA No.75/2008, RA No.131/2008, CM No.1864/2008, CM No.2910/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUKESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date:30/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anubha Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Antil,Adv.  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks some time to file a better affidavit. Four weeks' time is granted for filing better affidavit. List after four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(HARJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER