

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 19009/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in CWP No.7911/2007,CWP
No.9436/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DAYAGAR ETC & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 01/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let papers of SLP (C) Nos.18721-18730 of 2009 and connected
matters be also notified along with this special leave petition.
List on 29.11.2013.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
COURT MASTER