

"

ITEM NO.38+ 39

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18721-18730/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in CWP No.7911/2007,CWP No.8023/2007,CWP No.8445/2007,CWP No.8708/2007,CWP No.9436/2007,CWP No.13352/2007 dated 08/08/2008 in CWP No.7911/2007,CWP No.8023/2007,CWP No.8445/2007,CWP No.9436/2007,CM No.74/2008,CM No.75/2008,CM No.4529/2008,CM No.5485/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRABHU DAYAL & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS., ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, impleadment/directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11225 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18742-18750 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, impleadment as petitioner and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19009 of 2013

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28674-28675 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38684 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 29/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Devender Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Rathee, Adv.  
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11th February, 2014 for Final Disposal.  
As requested, additional documents be filed within two weeks from today.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master